
legionpack

www.legionpack.com     |     SALES@LEGIONPACK.COM

Paper
Bags

K8410H
K10513H
K10712H
K13813H
K141016

Item Code

Bag Paper w/Handle 8 x 4.75 x 10.25" 
Bag Paper w/Handle 10 x 5 x 13"
Bag Paper w/Handle 10 x 7 x 12"
Bag Paper w/Handle 13 x 8 x 13"
Bag Paper w/Handle 14 x 9 x 16"

Description Case Pack

 250 Pieces
250 Pieces
250 Pieces
250 Pieces
200 Pieces

Why you'll love it

Strong Paper

Great for carry out

Environmentally friendly

Colour

Kraft
Kraft
Kraft
Kraft
Kraft


