





Item Code	Description	Colour	Case Pack
K8410H	Bag Paper w/Handle 8 x 4.75 x 10.25"	Kraft	250 Pieces
K10513H	Bag Paper w/Handle 10 x 5 x 13"	Kraft	250 Pieces
K10712H	Bag Paper w/Handle 10 x 7 x 12"	Kraft	250 Pieces
K13813H	Bag Paper w/Handle $13 \times 8 \times 13$ "	Kraft	250 Pieces
K141016	Bag Paper w/Handle 14 x 9 x 16"	Kraft	200 Pieces

Why you'll love it



Environmentally friendly



Strong Paper



Great for carry out